
 
IAG General Assembly at IUGG XXIV 2007, Perugia Italia, July 2-13, 2007. 
 
Oral Sessions take place 9:00 – 12:30 and 14:00 – 17:30, except when there is a Union Lecture or 
EC meeting. Then the session starts at 9:30,. 
Poster sessions on the same day or days from 18:00 to 20:00. Posters will only be up 1 day 
(evening). 
Union lectures and 2 (of 3) EC meetings: 8:30 – 9:30,. 
All meetings are expected to take place at the Department of Education, (Facolta de Scienze della 
Formazione), Piazza G.Ermini, 1, close to the center of Perugia. Hopefully the IAG office will be at 
the same place. 
IAG Reception will be in the form of at tour to Spoleto by bus. Max. number: 200. 
IAG Dinner at “La locanda dei Golosi”, http://www.lalocandadeigolosi.it  (TBC). 
      ICCT: Commission meeting. 
      SC 3.1 (Earth Tides) Sub-Commission  meeting, Thursday 5, 17:00 – 19:00. 

JGS001 Ocean Circulation and contributions from new satellite missions  (IAPSO)  
JGS002 Global sea-level change: Altimetry, GNSS and tide gauge measurements (IAPSO) 
JGS003 Earthquake and Volcano Geodesy (IASPEI, IAVCEI) 
JGS005 Observations of the Cryosphere from Space (CCS, IAMAS, IAPSO, IAHS, CliC) 
 

 
 Mond. 2 Tuesd. 3 Wedensd. 4 Thursd. 5 Friday 6 Saturd. 7 
Lecture   Union  EC Union EC  
Week 1 
Morning 

EC GS001 
GS002 

GS005 
GS002 

GS001 
GS002 

GS004 
GS003 

 

Week 1 
afternoon 

Council 
Opening 

U 03: Global 
Observations 
GS002 

GS001 
GS002 

JGS001 
GS004 
SC 3.1 

JGS002 
GS004. 

 

Posters  GS001+002 GS001+002 
+005 

GS001+002 
+004 

GS002+003 
+004 

 

Evening IUGG 
Opening 

 IAG 
Reception 

   

       
Week 2 Mond.  9 Tuesd. 10 Wedens. 11 Thursd.12 Frid. 13  
Lecture   Union   Union  
Week 2 
morning 

GS003 
JGS005 

JGS003 
ICCT (TBC) 

    

Week 2 
afternoon 

GS003 
JGS005 

JGS003 
Closing (16-
17) 

    

Posters Council 
GS003 
+JGS005 

JGS003     

Evening IAG 
Dinner 

New EC (or 
14:00-16:30). 

    

 
TBC = To be confirmed. 
 

http://www.lalocandadeigolosi.it/


Document name: C:\iag\IAG_program_07_rev6.doc, last update 2007-03-27.. 
 


	IAG General Assembly at IUGG XXIV 2007, Perugia Italia, July 2-13, 2007.

