## IAG General Assembly at IUGG XXIV 2007, Perugia Italia, July 2-13, 2007.

Oral Sessions take place 9:00 - 12:30 and 14:00 - 17:30, except when there is a Union Lecture or EC meeting. Then the session starts at 9:30,.

Poster sessions on the same day or days from 18:00 to 20:00. Posters will only be up 1 day (evening).

Union lectures and 2 (of 3) EC meetings: 8:30 - 9:30,.

All meetings are expected to take place at the Department of Education, (Facolta de Scienze della Formazione), Piazza G.Ermini, 1, close to the center of Perugia. Hopefully the IAG office will be at the same place.

IAG Reception will be in the form of at tour to Spoleto by bus. Max. number: 200.

IAG Dinner at "La locanda dei Golosi", <a href="http://www.lalocandadeigolosi.it">http://www.lalocandadeigolosi.it</a> (TBC).

ICCT: Commission meeting.

SC 3.1 (Earth Tides) Sub-Commission meeting, Thursday 5, 17:00 – 19:00.

JGS001 Ocean Circulation and contributions from new satellite missions (IAPSO)

JGS002 Global sea-level change: Altimetry, GNSS and tide gauge measurements (IAPSO)

JGS003 Earthquake and Volcano Geodesy (IASPEI, IAVCEI)

JGS005 Observations of the Cryosphere from Space (CCS, IAMAS, IAPSO, IAHS, CliC)

	Mond. 2	Tuesd. 3	Wedensd. 4	Thursd. 5	Friday 6	Saturd. 7
Lecture	Union		EC	Union	EC	
Week 1	EC	GS001	GS005	GS001	GS004	
Morning		GS002	GS002	GS002	GS003	
Week 1	Council	U 03: Global	GS001	JGS001	JGS002	
afternoon	Opening	Observations	GS002	GS004	GS004.	
		GS002		SC 3.1		
Posters		GS001+002	GS001+002	GS001+002	GS002+003	
			+005	+004	+004	
Evening	IUGG		IAG			
	Opening		Reception			
Week 2	Mond. 9	Tuesd. 10	Wedens. 11	Thursd.12	Frid. 13	
Lecture		Union			Union	
Week 2	GS003	JGS003				
morning	JGS005	ICCT (TBC)				
Week 2	GS003	JGS003				
afternoon	JGS005	Closing (16-				
		17)				
Posters	Council	JGS003				
	GS003					
	+JGS005					
Evening	IAG	New EC (or				
	Dinner	14:00-16:30).				

TBC = To be confirmed.

Document name: C:\iag\IAG\_program\_07\_rev6.doc, last update 2007-03-27...